
Events for Carers
Why not join us at one of our Carers’ Afternoon Teas?

Enjoy a friendly chat or receive useful support and advice.

All carers (and cared for) registered with any of the surgeries in our
network are welcome!

Ferndown based events

Parley Place Care Home
300 Christchurch Rd

West Parley
Ferndown
BH22 8SL

Monday 27th January 2025
Monday 24th March 2025
Monday 19th May 2025
Monday 28th July 2025

Monday 29th September 2025
Monday 24th November 2025

Verwood based events

Heathlands Heritage Centre
The Potters Wheel

Manor Way
Verwood
BH31 6HF

Monday 24th February 2025
Monday 28th April 2025
Monday 23rd June 2025

Tuesday 26th August 2025
Monday 27th October 2025

Monday 15th December 2025

Afternoons between 2 and 3.30 pm

For more information, please
call or text

Rachel on 07462 521670 or
Kate on 07462 050616


